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15 Mon

1 Kyu

10 Mon

GradeGrade
Charlie AYRE (1)1 Kyu Gateshead JC

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

Rhys CLYDESDALE10 Mon Judo Esprit LOSS

1 Kyu Declan KNIGHT Kin Ryu JC 5

2 Kyu

2 Kyu

Bobby KING (12) Bishops Stortford JK

Core JA

Sportif

Micklefield JC

Ryecroft JC

Tonbridge JC

Garioch JC

Danderhall JC

Bradley Stoke JC

Devizes Budo Club

10

LOSS

LOSS1 Kyu

13 Mon

2 Kyu

Harvey CREASEY-COTTLE

Lewis BROWN

Bobby PUSEY (5)

Nicholas BOTSENKO-GRECHANIN

Franz Nathan CUISON

Jack MACLEOD

Finlay STRANG (6)

Jack WALTERS

Luca PALMER

Henry STURM

Rhys CLYDESDALE

Harvey CREASEY-COTTLE

Hugo AYRES

Bobby PUSEY (5)

Jack MACLEOD

Jack WALTERS

Luca PALMER

Hugo AYRES

10

LOSS

5

10

LOSS

13 Mon

2 Kyu

15 Mon

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

10 Mon

10

LOSS

Cardiff JC

Core JA

LOSS

102 Kyu

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

13 Mon

13 Mon

2 Kyu

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

Charlie AYRE (1)

Declan KNIGHT

Bobby KING (12)

Lewis BROWN

Nicholas BOTSENKO-GRECHANIN

Franz Nathan CUISON

Finlay STRANG (6)

Henry STURM

Gateshead JC

Kin Ryu JC

Bishops Stortford JK

Sportif

Ryecroft JC

Tonbridge JC

Danderhall JC

Core JA

1:42

Time: 2:49

3:00

4:00

10

LOSS

5

LOSS

10 Mon

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

2 Kyu

Judo Esprit

Devizes Budo Club

Core JA

Micklefield JC

Garioch JC

Bradley Stoke JC

Cardiff JC

2:54

0:39

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

10 Mon

2 Kyu

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

Rhys CLYDESDALE

Henry STURM

Harvey CREASEY-COTTLE

15 Mon

13 Mon

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Franz Nathan CUISON

Jack MACLEOD

Lewis BROWN

Jack WALTERS

Declan KNIGHT

0:40

0:15

0:47

1:55

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

Judo Esprit

Core JA

Devizes Budo Club

Tonbridge JC

Garioch JC

Sportif

Bradley Stoke JC

Kin Ryu JC

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

13 Mon

1 Kyu

Charlie
10

LOSS

LOSS

10

3:04

3:59

Gateshead JC

Bishops Stortford JK

Ryecroft JC

Danderhall JC

AYRE (1)

Bobby
KING (12)

Nicholas
BOTSENKO-GRECHANIN

Finlay
STRANG (6)

10 Mon Rhys CLYDESDALE 5

LOSS2 Kyu Franz Nathan CUISON

4:00

15 Mon Jack MACLEOD LOSS

1 Kyu Declan KNIGHT 5

4:00

Judo Esprit

Tonbridge JC

Garioch JC

Kin Ryu JC

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Charlie
AYRE (1)

Finlay
STRANG (6)

Gateshead JC

Danderhall JC
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A1
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A4

SHEET A

10 Mon Rhys CLYDESDALE

Bobby KING (12)

Nicholas BOTSENKO-GRECHANIN

Declan KNIGHT

Judo Esprit

Bishops Stortford JK

1 Kyu

Kin Ryu JC

2 Kyu

13 Mon

Ryecroft JC
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16
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8

25

9
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4

29

13
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5

28

12

21 Table Officials Referees

5

53

01s1

1 Kyu Charlie AYRE (1)

Gateshead JC

FINALIST A

LOSS
00s1

A5

31 Judoka
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4:00

1:23

2:51
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11 Mon

15 Mon

10 Mon

GradeGrade
Dylan KIRK (3)1 Kyu Camberley JC 10

LOSS

10

LOSS

5

Adam GREGORY Wirral JC LOSS

Martin BIENEK15 Mon Judo Esprit LOSS

1 Kyu

2 Kyu Travis HUTCHINSON Gateshead JC 10

12 Mon

1 Kyu

Joshua HERLIHY (10) High Wycombe JC

JC Osaka

Sportif

Tonbridge JC

Mercia JK

Just Judo

Devizes Budo Club

Craig Ewers Acad

Whitburn JC

Drake JC

10

10

LOSS2 Kyu

13 Mon

13 Mon

Jake BROWN

Bradley SWEETEN

Kajus SEMETA (4)

Tristan DAWES

Gregor MACKAY

Milo STANDEN

Alexander LEE (8)

Cole BARKER

Louis REID

Lukas KING

Adam GREGORY

Martin BIENEK

Jake BROWN

Bradley SWEETEN

Tristan DAWES

Milo STANDEN

Cole BARKER

Lukas KING

Noah GARGETT

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

3 Kyu

15 Mon

11 Mon

10 Mon

15 Mon

1 Kyu

10

LOSS

Sportif

Core JA

10

LOSS10 Mon

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

12 Mon

1 Kyu

13 Mon

15 Mon

10 Mon

1 Kyu

Dylan KIRK (3)

Travis HUTCHINSON

Joshua HERLIHY (10)

Noah GARGETT

Kajus SEMETA (4)

Gregor MACKAY

Alexander LEE (8)

Louis REID

Camberley JC

Gateshead JC

High Wycombe JC

JC Osaka

Tonbridge JC

Just Judo

Craig Ewers Acad

Sportif

0:59

Time: 4:00

4:25

2:45

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

1 Kyu

15 Mon

2 Kyu

13 Mon

3 Kyu

Wirral JC

Judo Esprit

Drake JC

Sportif

Mercia JK

Devizes Budo Club

Whitburn JC

Core JA

1:45

1:55

0:22

0:51

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

1 Kyu

10 Mon

13 Mon

15 Mon

Adam GREGORY

Alexander LEE (8)

Bradley SWEETEN

3 Kyu

12 Mon

15 Mon

1 Kyu

Gregor MACKAY

Tristan DAWES

Joshua HERLIHY (10)

Cole BARKER

Dylan KIRK (3)

0:07

2:09

2:38

1:50

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

Wirral JC

Craig Ewers Acad

Sportif

Just Judo

Mercia JK

High Wycombe JC

Whitburn JC

Camberley JC

2 Kyu

1 Kyu

13 Mon

1 Kyu

Travis
LOSS

5

LOSS

10

4:00

1:51

Gateshead JC

JC Osaka

Tonbridge JC

Sportif

HUTCHINSON

Noah
GARGETT

Kajus
SEMETA (4)

Louis
REID

1 Kyu Adam GREGORY 10

LOSS15 Mon Gregor MACKAY

2:41

12 Mon Joshua HERLIHY (10) LOSS

1 Kyu Dylan KIRK (3) 10

1:59

Wirral JC

Just Judo

High Wycombe JC

Camberley JC

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Noah
GARGETT

Louis
REID

JC Osaka

Sportif
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B4

SHEET B

1 Kyu Adam GREGORY

Travis HUTCHINSON

Kajus SEMETA (4)

Dylan KIRK (3)

Wirral JC
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1 Kyu
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2 Kyu

13 Mon

Tonbridge JC
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10

54

10

1 Kyu Noah GARGETT

JC Osaka

FINALIST B

LOSS
00

B5 1:28

3:31

1:19

0:53

0:31

2:27

0:21

0:07

0:13
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Grade

B2

A3

A4

B4

A1

B3

A2

B1

Time:

Time:

Time:

A5

B5

Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

FINAL

Time:

BRONZE MEDALLIST

BRONZE MEDALLIST

10 Mon

13 Mon

Rhys CLYDESDALE LOSS

Kajus SEMETA (4)

4:00

5

2 Kyu Bobby KING (12) 5

1 Kyu Dylan KIRK (3) LOSS

1 Kyu Declan KNIGHT LOSS

5:05

0:56

2 Kyu Travis HUTCHINSON 10

13 Mon Nicholas BOTSENKO-GRECHANIN 5

7:12

1 Kyu Adam GREGORY LOSS

A 

B

13 Mon Kajus SEMETA (4) 10

2 Kyu Bobby KING (12) LOSS

5:54

2 Kyu Travis HUTCHINSON 10

1:33

13 Mon Nicholas BOTSENKO-GRECHANIN LOSS

1 Kyu Charlie AYRE (1) 10

1 Kyu Noah GARGETT LOSS

0:19

13 Mon Kajus SEMETA (4) LOSS

1 Kyu Louis REID 10

2 Kyu Travis HUTCHINSON 10

1 Kyu Finlay STRANG (6) LOSS

Judo Esprit

Tonbridge JC

Bishops Stortford JK

Camberley JC

Kin Ryu JC

Gateshead JC

Ryecroft JC

Wirral JC

Tonbridge JC

Bishops Stortford JK

Gateshead JC

Ryecroft JC

Gateshead JC

JC Osaka

Tonbridge JC

Sportif

Gateshead JC

Danderhall JC

1 Kyu Charlie
AYRE (1) 1

Travis
HUTCHINSON

Louis
REID

Sportif

Gateshead JC

Gateshead JC

Results
1 Charlie AYRE (1) Gateshead JC

2 Noah GARGETT JC Osaka

3 Louis REID Sportif

3 Travis HUTCHINSON Gateshead JC

Kajus SEMETA (4) Tonbridge JC5
Finlay STRANG (6) Danderhall JC5

7 Bobby KING (12) Bishops Stortford JK

7 Nicholas BOTSENKO-GRECHANIN Ryecroft JC

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
CB-60

4 December 2021
EIS Sheffield
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